Cognome

Rizzo

Tura
Barbato
Buzesco Pop
Dolmen
Tonello
Punzi
Terzi
Moliner
De Bacco
Fiamoi
Vascellari
Conte
Antoni
Zardini
Rampinelli
Buran

Stiz

Nome

Piero
Martino
Lorenzo
Antonio
Sara
Tancredi
Alan
Marco
Marco
Tommaso
Matilde
Sabina
Nicola
Elisabetta
Lara
Giuseppe
Mattia
Pietro

N° quesiti
corretti

2
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Punti

62
51
49
43
29
28
28
28
28
24
22
21
21
21
21
15
14

Tempo

assente

95
99
119
119
100
96
99
102
106
101
119
93
97
100
101
115
100

Data nascita

16/02/2005
25/08/2007
30/07/2006
10/06/2007
11/11/2006
16/09/2006
12/11/2005
17/03/2007
13/10/2007
20/10/2006
24/09/2007
22/01/2006
01/02/2006
27/09/2006
10/04/2006
31/05/2007
27/11/2005



